

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

CIVIL APPLICATION (CAS) NO. 1433 OF 2017

IN

SECOND APPEAL (STAMP) NO. 24909 OF 2016

Banwarilal s/o Satyanarayan Sharma vs. Ramesh S/o Kanhaiyalal
Sharma (Dead) Through His Legal Heirs

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders.

Mr. Nikhil Tekade, Advocate for applicant.

CORAM : **MANISH PITALE J.**

DATE : **18/04/2022**

Office note shows that the appellant needs to take steps with regard to some of the respondents who died and also to provide correct addresses for some other respondents.

2. **Six weeks** time is granted to take the necessary steps in the matter.

JUDGE